
Pos 

MX50 

1 

2 

3 

MX65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

33 

888 

301 

9 

11 

5 

16 

17 

197 

Name 

PLANTAŠ Dario 

IVANDIĆ Šimun 

TROHA Tin 

KUNIĆ Luka 

RIBIĆ Mia 

LONČAR Dino 

BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 

ŠAMU Enola 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

Club 

MCK Jaskaa 

MCK Cetina 

MŠD Zabok 

MŠD Zabok 

SMK Savski Marof 

MŠD Zabok 

MK Požega promet 

MK Požega promet 

MCK 97 

Team 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Valvoline MX team Šipek Alles 

Valvoline MX team Šipek 

Valvoline MX team Šipek Alles 

Kreator racing team 

Kreator racong team 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Laps 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

9:46.160 

8:22.864 

8:31.968 

8:17.245 

8:40.157 

8:58.236 

9:25.263 

8:24.433 

6:06.485 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

22.912 

40.991 

1:08.018 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:30.424 

1:37.187 

1:59.810 

1:21.714 

1:21.744 

1:27.919 

1:28.619 

1:38.128 

1:23.470 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.912 

Avg. Speed 

34,751 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.714 

Best Speed 

35,245 

Best Lap by 

9 - KUNIĆ Luka 

Printed: 29.8.2016. 21:09:24 
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Direktor utrke: Ivan BERTOVIĆ 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran MIOČ 
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SX KRAŠIĆ  EMN 21/117; M-05-02 

JUNIORI 

3. Vožnja - klase MX 50 i 65 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:23:22 

Draga 0,800 km 

28.8.2016. 16:25 


